Meadows Valley Mountaineers 



High School Boys Basketball 2022-23
Day	Date		Opponent		Location		Time_____	Leave Time____
Thu	12/1/22	St. John’s Bosco	Meadows Valley	6pm
Mon	12/19/22	Garden Valley		Meadows Valley 	6pm
Wed	12/21/22	Tri-Valley		Meadows Valley	6pm
Mon	1/2/23		Salmon River		Meadows Valley	6pm
Wed	1/4/23		McCall JV		Meadows Valley	6pm
Fri	1/6/23		Nezperce JV		Meadows Valley	6pm	
Mon	1/9/23		Council			Council			7pm	 	5:30pm		
Fri	1/13/23	Harper, OR		Harper, OR		1pm		9:30am	
Mon	1/16/23	Horseshoe Bend	Horseshoe Bend	6pm		3pm
Wed	1/18/23	Garden Valley		Garden Valley		6pm		3pm
Sat	1/21/23	Tri-Valley		Cambridge		6pm		4pm	
Wed	1/25/23	Cascade		Cascade		6pm		4:15pm
Fri	1/27/23	Council			Meadows Valley	7:30pm
Sat	1/28/23	Horseshoe Bend	Meadows Valley	4:30pm
Mon	1/30/23	Salmon River		Meadows Valley	6pm
Thu	2/2/23		St. John’s Bosco		Cottonwood		7pm		4:30pm	
Mon	2/6/23		Cascade		Meadows Valley	6pm	
Thu	2/9/23		Nezperce		Nezperce		6pm 		3pm
2/13-25/23		Boys Districts		TBD			TBD	
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